

PLANNING COMMISSION

CITY OF ANGELS PO Box 667, 200 Monte Verda St. Suite B, Angels Camp, CA 95222 P: (209) 736-2181

CITY OF ANGELS PROCLAMATION

Recognizing Joesph Whittle for his Service to the Citizens of the City of Angels

WHEREAS, Joesph Whittle was appointed to serve on the City of Angels Planning Commission, serving from

March 2022 until August 2024; and

WHEREAS, Joesph Whittle as a Planning Commissioner upheld the duties of the office by providing support, commitment and time.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Planning Commission of the City of Angels on behalf of its citizens express their sincere appreciation to Joesph Whittle for his contribution to the community.

PRESENTED on this 10th day of October, 2024 by a unanimous consensus of and signed by the City of Angels Planning Commission.

John Broeder, Planning Commission Chair	
Gary Gordon, Planning Commission Vice-Chair	
Matthew Stammerjohan, Planning Commissioner	
Daniel Whitford, Planning Commissioner	
Christopher Clavey Wendt, Planning Commissioner	
Amy Augustine, City Planner	

In witness whereof I have hereunto set my hand and caused this seal to be affixed.

Attest:

Caytlyn Schaner, Deputy City Clerk



Home of the Jumping Frog • Angelscamp.gov